BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 350.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 670.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 120.60

GRAND TOTAL 791.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Ninety One   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

HOSUR (HSR)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. GHRHL252610634 VALUE 10954.00

E-Waybill No 142315020448

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 193.75

TOTAL FREIGHT 2395.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 431.10

GRAND TOTAL 2826.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Eight Hundred Twenty Six   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

THANJAVUR (TJR)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. GHRHL252610612 VALUE 58787.00

E-Waybill No 182315070023

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 625.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 5695.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1025.10

GRAND TOTAL 6720.00
Rupees : Six Thousand  Seven Hundred Twenty   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

TRICHY EB ROAD (TRYE)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. GHRHL252610613 VALUE 19596.00

E-Waybill No 102315067188

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 350.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 670.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 120.60

GRAND TOTAL 791.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Ninety One   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

TIRUNELVELI TOWN (TENT)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. GHRHL252610628 VALUE 2171.00

E-Waybill No 172315041620

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :